10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Office Manager

Recreation Manager

Maintenance Manager

Recreation Supervisor

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Recreation Coordinator

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Administration Assistant

Maintenance Worker(P/T)

Recreation Leader

Receptionist

Recreation Leader

Special District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Department

Administration

Administration

Recreation

Maintenance

Recreation

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Recreation

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages
$144,315

$78,385

$65,535

$64,931

$56,085

$45,503

$42,426

$41,926

$40,725

$38,560

$37,771

$37,290

$35,365

$29,833

$17,735

$16,928

$16,342

$15,242



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Sr. Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Sr. Recreation Leader

Recreation Aide

Sr. Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Sr. Recreation Leader

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$13,629

$13,193

$12,621

$12,598

$12,571

$11,858

$11,843

$11,072

$10,078

$9,310

$8,874

$8,385

$8,364

$7,367

$7.239

$7,020

$6,656

$6,490



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Recreation Aide

Recreation Leader

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Life Guard

Life Guard

Sr. Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Life Guard

Recreation Leader

Life Guard

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Maintenance

Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$5,687

$5,340

$4,938

$4,790

$3,862

$3,477

$3,200

$3,200

$3,050

$2,750

$2,500

$2,484

$2,275

$2,253

$2,225

$2,171

$2,133

$2,014



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

Recreation Leader

Sr. Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Aide

Life Guard

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$1,558

$1,553

$1,529

$1,433

$1,085

$1,009

$994

$957

$907

$741

$208



