	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$144,315
2.	Office Manager		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$78,385
3.	Recreation Manager		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$65,535
4.	Maintenance Manager		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$64,931
5.	Recreation Supervisor		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$56,085
6.	Maintenance Worker II		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$45,503
7.	Maintenance Worker II		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$42,426
8.	Maintenance Worker II		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$41,926
9.	Maintenance Worker II		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$40,725
10.	Recreation Coordinator		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$38,560
11.	Maintenance Worker I		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$37,771
12.	Maintenance Worker I		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$37,290
13.	Maintenance Worker I		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$35,365
14.	Administration Assistant		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$29,833
15.	Maintenance Worker(P/T)		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$17,735
16.	Recreation Leader		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$16,928
17.	Receptionist		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$16,342
18.	Recreation Leader		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$15,242

19.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$13,629
20.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$13,193
21.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$12,621
22.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$12,598
23.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$12,571
24.	Sr. Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$11,858
25.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$11,843
26.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$11,072
27.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$10,078
28.	Sr. Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$9,310
29.	Recreation Aide	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$8,874
30.	Sr. Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$8,385
31.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$8,364
32.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,367
33.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,239
34.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,020
35.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,656
36.	Sr. Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,490

37.	Recreation Aide	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,687
38.	Recreation Aide	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,340
39.	Maintenance Worker I	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$4,938
40.	Maintenance Worker I	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$4,790
41.	Recreation Aide	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,862
42.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,477
43.	Board Member	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Board	\$3,200
44.	Board Member	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Board	\$3,200
45.	Board Member	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Board	\$3,050
46.	Board Member	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Board	\$2,750
47.	Board Member	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Board	\$2,500
48.	Life Guard	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,484
49.	Life Guard	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,275
50.	Sr. Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,253
51.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,225
52.	Life Guard	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,171
53.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,133
54.	Life Guard	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,014

55.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,558
56.	Sr. Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,553
57.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,529
58.	Recreation Aide	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,433
59.	Life Guard	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,085
60.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,009
61.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$994
62.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$957
63.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$907
64.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$741
65.	Recreation Leader	Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$208